Page 1/2
YDD-L • Rev. 12/3/2019
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
YDD-L GEN 2
LED DUSK TO DAWN YARD LIGHT
The YDD-L is an energy efficient dusk to dawn yard light. It was designed for barns and
farms. It is a versatile and economic light source that is good on the environment and uses

ACCESSORIES (order separately)
PHO009 Shorting cap
QUICK SHIP ORDERING GUIDE  *
Illuminance at a distance
180° 170° 160° 150° 140°
130°
120°
110°
100°
90°
80°
70°
60°
50°
40°30°20°10°VA: 0°
- 0° H
- 90° H
- 22.5° H
- 45° H
- 67.5° H
2200
1833
1467
1100
733
367
CD: 0
367
733
1100
1467
1833
2200
Polar candela distribution
Center beam fc Beam width
17.0' 7.39 fc 55.2' 46.5'
34.0' 1.85 fc 110.3' 93.0'
51.0' 0.82 fc 165.5' 139.5'
68.0' 0.46 fc 220.6' 186.0'
85.0' 0.30 fc 275.8' 232.5'
102.0' 0.21 fc 330.9' 279.0'
 Vert. spread: 116.7°
 Horiz. spread: 107.7°
YDD-LS2B-W/4KPT • 6830.5lm
Zonal lumen summary
Zone Lumens % Fixture
0-30 1654.5 24.2%
0-40 2646.8 38.7%
0-60 4654.9 68.1%
60-90 1843.1 27%
70-100 1025.5 15%
90-120 214.0 3.1%
0-90 6498.0 95.1%
90-180 332.5 4.9%
0-180 6830.5 100%